
FEMALE 181.0 RESULTS

Female 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 150.0 0

2 Allyson Doucet Eisenhower Tigers 178.0 140.0 0

3 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.6 135.0 0

4 Rachael Miller Pittsburg 167.8 125.0 0

5 Emma Barnhisle Pittsburg 172.3 125.0 0

6 Paige Morey Pittsburg 176.1 125.0 0

7 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 171.5 110.0 0

8 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.9 105.0 0

9 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 174.8 95.0 0

10 Katie Gray Lansing High School 176.9 0 0

Female 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.6 290.0 0

2 Katie Gray Lansing High School 176.9 270.0 0

3 Allyson Doucet Eisenhower Tigers 178.0 270.0 0

4 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 260.0 0

5 Rachael Miller Pittsburg 167.8 255.0 0

6 Emma Barnhisle Pittsburg 172.3 255.0 0

7 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 171.5 235.0 0

8 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 174.8 225.0 0

9 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.9 205.0 0

10 Paige Morey Pittsburg 176.1 205.0 0



Female 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.6 180.0 0

2 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 180.0 0

3 Paige Morey Pittsburg 176.1 160.0 0

4 Allyson Doucet Eisenhower Tigers 178.0 155.0 0

5 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.9 140.0 0

6 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 171.5 135.0 0

7 Emma Barnhisle Pittsburg 172.3 135.0 0

8 Rachael Miller Pittsburg 167.8 120.0 0

9 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 174.8 105.0 0

10 Katie Gray Lansing High School 176.9 0 0

Female 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 174.6 605.0 10

2 EMMA IRWIN Basehor Linwood 178.7 590.0 8

3 Allyson Doucet Eisenhower Tigers 178.0 565.0 6

4 Emma Barnhisle Pittsburg 172.3 515.0 4

5 Rachael Miller Pittsburg 167.8 500.0 2

6 Paige Morey Pittsburg 176.1 490.0 0

7 MADISON PRICE Basehor Linwood 171.5 480.0 0

8 Erika Borgeson Lansing High School 171.9 450.0 1

9 Janete Mora Diaz Bonner Springs High School 174.8 425.0 0

10 Katie Gray Lansing High School 176.9 270.0 0


